
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

202 212 214 216 222

S SL S SL S SL S SL S SL
Dillingen, Industriestraße
Dillingen, Bahnhof
Dillingen, Marktplatz
Dillingen, Krankenhaus
Dillingen, Karcher Str.
Dillingen, Odilienschule
Dillingen, Bahnhof
Dillingen, Industriestraße
Dillingen, Lockschuppen
Dillingen, Berliner Str.
Dillingen, Schützenhof
Dillingen, Kaufland
Beckingen, Felsmühle
Beckingen, Fontaine
Beckingen, Bahnhofstr.
Beckingen, Bahnhof
Beckingen, Bahnhofstr.
Beckingen, Nikolausstraße
Beckingen, Im Erz
Beckingen, Orannastraße
Beckingen, Grundschule 
Beckingen, Sekundarschule/Kiga
Beckingen, Grundschule 
Beckingen, Brückenstraße
Beckingen, Gottlieb
Beckingen, Jungmann
Beckingen, Talstraße
Beckingen, Waldstraße
Düppenweiler, Haustadter Straße
Düppenweiler, Abzweigung Honzrath
Düppenweiler, Dorfplatz
Düppenweiler, Jahnstraße
Düppenweiler, Lohwiese
Haustadt, Stazelt
Haustadt, Schule
Haustadt, Im Eng
Honzrath, Dietrich
Honzrath, Hellwies
Honzrath, Scholtes
Erbringen, Ortsmitte
Erbringen, Rausch
Hargarten, Kehr
Hargarten, Taubental
Hargarten, Ortsmitte
Hargarten, Abzw. Rissenthal
Rissenthal, West
Rissenthal, Ortsmitte
Reimsbach, Forsthaus
Reimsbach, Stein
Reimsbach, Huwig
Oppen, Ortsmitte
Oppen, KW Halle
Wahlen, Schule
Wahlen, Post

ab

an

06:53
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:56

06:57
06:58
07:00
07:01

07:02
07:04
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:09

07:16
07:18

12:13

12:17
12:18
12:20
12:20

12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27

12:28
12:30
12:31

12:34
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40

12:41
12:42
12:44
12:45

12:46
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:53

12:57
12:58
13:01
13:05
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:18

13:19
13:20

13:23
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31

13:42
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:51
13:52
13:53

12:58
12:59
13:03
13:07
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:16

13:17
13:18

13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23

13:24
13:25
13:28
13:29

13:30
13:32
13:33
13:34

13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38

14:55
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:02

15:03
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:12

15:13

15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17

15:18
15:19
15:22
15:23

15:24
15:26
15:27
15:28

15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32

231R Dillingen-Beckingen-Oppen gültig ab 10.12.23

Erklärungen

 S SL : verkehrt nur an Schultagen im Saarland    
 


